
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
143 
180 

81 
8 

65 
38 
10 
16 

4 
39 

800 
19 
75 

385 
95 

Name 
Luca PEDERSOLI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Francesco FRATUS 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Davide LONGHI 
Luca MALFATTO 
Luca FIGEROD 
Roberto VERMI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Matteo MASTRINER 
Andrea OROFINO 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Marco GUERRIERO 
Michael LAMAGNI 

Club 
100 HP 
Torrazzo 
Non solo moto 
Franciacorta 
Ducati Club 
Bassa Bergamasca 
Acqui Terme 
TTN Racing 
Non solo moto 
Boccetti 
Dragon Racing 
Spoleto 
Drivers 

Motofalchi 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 
OPEN 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 

Best Tm 
1:11.387 
1:11.598 
1:11.752 
1:11.907 
1:13.112 
1:13.357 
1:13.368 
1:13.465 
1:13.983 
1:14.474 
1:14.899 
1:15.019 
1:15.142 
1:15.198 
1:15.509 

Diff 

0.211 
0.365 
0.520 
1.725 
1.970 
1.981 
2.078 
2.596 
3.087 
3.512 
3.632 
3.755 
3.811 
4.122 

Gap 

0.211 
0.154 
0.155 
1.205 
0.245 
0.011 
0.097 
0.518 
0.491 
0.425 
0.120 
0.123 
0.056 
0.311 

In Lap 
10 

6 
9 

12 
3 
8 
6 
3 
4 

11 
11 

4 
6 
8 
2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 13/04/2019 17:05:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round Trofei Moto 

1000 STK-OPEN 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:39:17 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

13/04/2019 16:35 


